
Sport and exercise scientists on twitter
Criteria for inclusion

1. must be actively publishing (peer reviewed) in areas relevant to exercise and sports

2. must convey (predominantly) evidence based messages and vast majority must be sport science related

3. must have a minimum of 500 followers

If you want to be included in this list please email detail to info@mysportscience.com for consideration

For more info visit www.mysportscience.com
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Name twitter handle followers

1 Ross Tucker @scienceofsport 49463 m

2 Yann le Meur @YLMSportScience 40535 m

3 Karim Khan @BJSM_BMJ 29006 m

4 Asker Jeukendrup @jeukendrup 24336 m

5 Greg Whyte @gpwhyte 18593 m

6 Stuart Phillips @mackinprof 17806 m

7 Nick Winkelman @NickWinkelman 15733 m

8 Andy Jones @andybeetroot 12913 m

9 Graeme Close @close_nutrition 12748 m

10 Shayamal Vallabhjee @shayamalv 11921 m

11 Keith Baar @musclescience 10808 m

12 Tamsin Lewis @SportieDoc 10394 f

13 Martin Buchheit @mart1buch 9574 m

14 Fred Grappe @fredgrappe 8873 m

15 Kevin Tipton @stirproftip 8462 m

16 Jose Antonio @JoseAntonioPhD 8342 m

17 Marco Cardinale @marco_cardinale 7551 m

18 Martin Toms @drmartintoms 6927 m

19 Craig Sale @Sale_ExNut 5961 m

20 Jeroen Swart @JeroenSwart 5688 m

21 Trent Stellingwerff @tstellingwerff 5650 m

22 Inigo Mujika @inigomujika 5499 m

23 David Bishop @bluespotscience 5186 m

24 John Hawley @johnahawley 5125 m

25 Scott Robinson @ScottRobinson8 4665 m

26 Mike McGuigan @mike_mcguigan 4635 m

27 David Hughes @HughesDC_Muscle 4586 m

28 Louise Burke @louisemburke 4470 f

29 James Morton @JamesyMorton 4388 m

30 Leigh Breen @LeighBreen 4116 m

31 Shona Halson @shonahalson 4108 f

32 Lee Hamilton @dlhamilton82 3854 m

33 Steve Ingham @ingham_steve 3836 m

34 Aaron Coutts @AaronJCoutts 3779 m

35 Ian Rollo @Rollo_I 3523 m

36 Stuart Biddle @stuart_biddle 3215 m

37 Peter Hespel @PeterHespel 3189 m

38 Boris Gojanovic @DrSportSante 3130 m



39 Abbie Smith-Ryan @asmithryan 2941 f

40 Martin Gibala @gibalam 2933 m

41 Michael Joyner @DrMJoyner 2898 m

42 David Martin @davidtmartin 2690 m

43 Paul Laursen @PaulBLaursen 2645 m

44 Kim Stein @kimwhitestein 2547 f

45 Jordan Santos-Conjero @Jordansudafrica 2506 m

46 Adam Sharples @DrAdamPSharples 2458 m

47 Doug Kalman @dougkalmanphdrd 2452 m

48 Samuel Marcora @samuelemarcora 2443 m

49 Andy Galpin @DrAndyGalpin 2331 m

50 Mark Burnley @DrMarkBurnley 2252 m

51 Romain Meeusen @romainmeeusen 2216 m

52 Nanette Mutrie @nanettemutrie 2197 f

53 Vincent Kelly @VinceKellySport 2177 m

54 Justin Keogh @DrStrength4Life 2137 m

55 Eric Rawson @EricRawsonPhD 2037 m

56 Stephen Seiler @stephenseiler 1976 m

57 Gregoire Millet @GregoireMillet1 1924 m

58 Jamie Barker @DrJamieBarker 1807 m

59 Jacquie Tran @jacquietran 1677 f

60 Stewart Cotterill @DrStewC 1645 m

61 Oliver Witard @StirNutrOW 1638 m

62 Paulo Colombani @DrPColombani 1619 m

63 Nanci Guest @NanciGuestRD 1576 f

64 Clyde Williams @Clydesdale40 1529 m

65 Carles Pedret @carlespedret 1512 m

66 Emma Stevenson @emmajstevenson 1438 f

67 Brian Gearity @DrGearity 1423 m

68 Marc Jones @ProfMarcJones 1382 m

69 Joan Duda @JoanDuda 1372 f

70 Nikos Ntoumanis @NikosNtoumanis 1334 m

71 Mustafa Sarkar @MusSarkar 1282 m

72 Andy Philp @andyphilp_lab 1280 m

73 James Betts @DrBSteamjets 1183 m

74 Rebecca Randell @rrandell86 1167 f

75 Alan St Clair Gibson @ziggibson 1144 m

76 Carlos Balsalobre @cbalsalobre 1132 m

77 Angus Mugford @angusmugford 1131 m

78 Marie Humphrie @MarieHMurphy 1105 f

79 Marc Francaux @marc_francaux 1097 m

80 Javier Gonzales @Gonzalez_JT 1087 m

81 James Carter @jimcarteruk 1004 m

82 Carlos Balsalobre @cbalsalobre 987 m

83 Steve Mellalieu @SteveMellalieu 970 m

84 Jamie Burr @Dr_Burr 966 m

85 Henning Wackerhage @HeWaHippo 965 m

86 Jennifer Cumming @drjenncumming 958 f



87 Phil Watson @phil__watson 946 m

88 Julian Zierath @JuleenRZierath 940 f

89 Mark Ross @mross013 925 m

90 Hans Westerbeek @westerbeekHANS 917 m

91 Carol Ewing Garber @cegarber 905 f

92 Stuart Galloway @galloway_stuart 893 m

93 Tom Maden-Wilkinson @TMadenWilkinson 738 m

94 Scotty Butcher @InkedProfScotty 723 m

95 Rodrigo Zacca @RodrigoZacca 678 m


